

O.C 03 of 2022

Present: Sri Sanjoy Kumar Das, Judge, Bench-V (WB00627)
Order No.83/ Dated 19.02.2026

Parties have filed their respective hazira.

Today is fixed for argument.

Heard argument in part from the Ld. Advocate representing O.P namely, Kalpana Gupta. Thereafter the case is adjourned.

Fix 12.03.2026 for further argument.

D/c by me,

Judge, Bench-V
City Civil Court, Calcutta

Judge, Bench-V
City Civil Court, Calcutta