

O.C. No. 03 of 2022
Present: Sri Sanjoy Kumar Das, Ld. Judge, B-V (WB-
00627)

Order No. 87
Dated:21.05.2026

Today is fixed for further argument.

Parties have taken their respective steps.

Record is taken up for further argument in presence of all sides.

Heard the argument from all sides.

To 08.07.2026 for judgment.

Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta

